UNSHIELDED SMD POWER INDUCTORS / DLG TYPE
FEATURES
 Silver Plated Type
 High power and high saturation
 Ideal inductors for DC/DC conversion
APPLICATIONS
 LCD TV
 DC/DC converter
 Digital camera
 Portable communication equipment
ORDERING CODE
SHAPES
DIMENSIONS (UNIT: mm)
 Part No. A  B  C  D (Ref.) H (Ref.) I (Ref.) J (Ref.)
DLG-0302   3.0 ± 0.3  2.8 ± 0.3 2.5 ± 0.3 0.8  3.0 1.40 0.8
DLG-0403   4.5 ± 0.3  4.0 ± 0.3 3.2 ± 0.3 1.3  4.5 1.75 1.5
DLG-0504   5.8 ± 0.3  5.2 ± 0.3 4.5 ± 0.3 1.3  5.5 2.15 1.7
DLG-0703   7.8 ± 0.3  7.0 ± 0.3 3.5 ± 0.3 2.1  7.5 3.00 2.0
DLG-0705   7.8 ± 0.3  7.0 ± 0.3 5.0 ± 0.3 2.1  7.5 3.00 2.0
DLG-1004  10.0 ± 0.3  9.0 ± 0.3 4.0 ± 0.3 2.1  9.5 3.75 2.5
DLG-1005  10.0 ± 0.4  9.0 ± 0.4 5.4 ± 0.3 2.1  9.5 3.75 2.5
Dimension
Inductance
Product Symbol
FERROCORE